END CAP
(ABS007/27 - 25mm)
Installation Instructions:
Use the correct solvent Plusbond 3019. Do not paint. Keep pipe clean and free from dust. Do
not install in direct sunlight. Only install with approved pipe. Do not use solvents to clean, only
soapy water.
Bisson Ltd, Unit A, Rockhaven, Packgate Road, Avonmouth, Bristol, BS11 0FD , United Kingdom
Tel: 0117-967-9999 | Fax: 0117-961-9261 | www.bissonltd.co.uk
Used at the end of a pipe run to seal the system.
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE:
-40°C to 70°C
PIPE COLOUR:  Red
DIAMETER TOLERANCE:
+/- 0.15mm
WALL THICKNESS:
4.33mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
30mm
INSIDE DIAMETER:
27mm
WEIGHT:
8.6 Grams
Side Elevation Front Elevation
28mm
31mm
34mm
27mm